MEETING AGENDA
ONEIDA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

February 25", 2019
10 Court Street, Malad, Id. 83252

TIME

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

9:50

10:05
10:25
10:40
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:35
11:45
11:55
12:10
12:25
12:55

TOPIC

JUB engineering — City easement — Jon Farrell Action item
Jay Hansen — road issues Action item
BLM updates — Blaine Newman Action item
Medical indigent appeal update.

Bear River Association of Governments Action item
Certified Local Government Board Action item
ADA compliance issues Action item
Events center updates and planning Action item
Approve one Certificate of Residency Action item
Mileage reimbursement rate Action item
Review and approve the claims and minutes Action item
Review building permits Action item
“Narrows” project — Engineering change authority Action item
Airport Maintenance Action item
Jail discussion Action item

Training by Attorney Brower
Executive session per

e IC74-206 (1) (f) To communicate with legal counsel for
the public agency to discuss the legal ramifications
of and legal options for pending litigation, or
controversies not yet being litigated but imminently
likely to be litigated.



